
11/16/2018

LIQUID TOWEL
Drying Agent

A light blue, mint scented drying agent designed to bead water to enhance natural or air blower drying.  

This drying agent is a workhorse that can be used in in-bay automatics, tunnels and self-serve 

applications.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 500-800:1 (4-6 drops).  For high pressure application apply at 1000-1500:1 (2-3 

drops).  In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions 

of product may be required.

FEATURES

• Rapidly beads water

• Consistently works in all applications

• Biodegradable

• Pleasant mint fragrance

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-17420-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

NONE

MINT

8-9

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

3199

1599

1066

799

639

532

456

399

355

319

290

266

0.04

0.08

0.12

0.16

0.20

0.24

0.28

0.32

0.36

0.40

0.44

0.48

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


