# **LIQUID TOWEL**

**Drying Agent** 

### **DESCRIPTION**

A light blue, mint scented drying agent designed to bead water to enhance natural or air blower drying. This drying agent is a workhorse that can be used in in-bay automatics, tunnels and self-serve applications.

## **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 500-800:1 (4-6 drops). For high pressure application apply at 1000-1500:1 (2-3 drops). In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions of product may be required.

### **FEATURES**

- Rapidly beads water
- Consistently works in all applications
- Biodegradable
- Pleasant mint fragrance

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: BLUE FRAGRANCE: MINT FOAM: NONE PH: 8-9

### **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pails Code: 11-17420-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-17420-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.04	3199
2	0.08	1599
3	0.12	1066
4	0.16	799
5	0.20	639
6	0.24	532
7	0.28	456
8	0.32	399
9	0.36	355
10	0.40	319
11	0.44	290
12	0.48	266

